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Kosmos Collection
design Karim Rashid — 2024

FUTURISTIC CHARM

“I always say that I look at the world like I am from another planet. I would like to have my country house on the moon. So, for MIDJ I created Kosmos, a 

floating rock of softness and serenity. Objects that are minimal yet comfortable. Growing up in the 60s and 70s everyone was so optimistic about the future, 

with great experimentation for form and technology. That vision continues to inspire me today to add progressive objects that embrace the human touch to 

the physical world. The modular shape of Kosmos creates a sensorial, relaxed environment for everyone.”

Karim Rashid 



Kosmos S 

Colors and Materials

Structure

Visual fabric (13 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors)

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

68 

26.8

120 

47.2

112 

44.1

Volumetric Details

Weight 33.5 Kg

Volume 0.76 mc

Package 2



Kosmos M 

Colors and Materials

Structure

Visual fabric (13 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors)

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

68 

26.8

180 

70.9

112 

44.1

Volumetric Details

Weight 61 Kg

Volume 1.13 mc

Package 2



Kosmos L 

Colors and Materials

Structure

Visual fabric (13 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors)

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

74 

29.1

230 

90.6

112 

44.1

Volumetric Details

Weight 78.5 Kg

Volume 1.53 mc

Package 3


