# MIDJ

# **Kosmos Collection**

design Karim Rashid — 2024



## **FUTURISTIC CHARM**

"I always say that I look at the world like I am from another planet. I would like to have my country house on the moon. So, for MIDJ I created Kosmos, a floating rock of softness and serenity. Objects that are minimal yet comfortable. Growing up in the 60s and 70s everyone was so optimistic about the future, with great experimentation for form and technology. That vision continues to inspire me today to add progressive objects that embrace the human touch to the physical world. The modular shape of Kosmos creates a sensorial, relaxed environment for everyone."

Karim Rashid

# **Kosmos S**



## **Colors and Materials**

#### Structure

Visual fabric (13 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors)

## **Dimensions**

# $A \boxed{ \bigcap_{B} \bigcap_{C}}$

#### **Volumetric Details**

Weight 33.5 Kg Volume 0.76 mc Package 2

A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
(inch)	(inch)	(inch)
68	120	112
26.8	47.2	44.1

# **Kosmos M**



## **Colors and Materials**

#### Structure

Visual fabric (13 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors)

## **Dimensions**

# $\mathsf{A} \boxed{ \qquad \qquad \bigcap_{\mathsf{B}} \qquad \bigcap_{\mathsf{C}} \qquad }$

## **Volumetric Details**

Weight 61 Kg Volume 1.13 mc Package 2

A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
(inch)	(inch)	(inch)
68	180	112
26.8	70.9	44.1

# **Kosmos L**



## **Colors and Materials**

#### Structure

Visual fabric (13 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors)

## **Dimensions**

# $A \boxed{ \bigcap_{B} \bigcap_{C}}$

#### **Volumetric Details**

Weight 78.5 Kg Volume 1.53 mc Package 3

A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
(inch)	(inch)	(inch)
74	230	112
29.1	90.6	44.1